-OP \$240.00 27335

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Seurat Company		10/01/2003	CORPORATION: DELAWARE
XOR, Inc.		10/01/2003	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Fair Isaac Corporation
Street Address:	901 Marquette Avenue
Internal Address:	Suite 3200
City:	Minneapolis
State/Country:	MINNESOTA
Postal Code:	55402
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 9

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2733556	OPEN CONTENT
Registration Number:	2643921	SEURAT
Registration Number:	2643922	SEURAT
Registration Number:	2593719	VISIONPORT
Registration Number:	2520209	VISIONPORT
Registration Number:	2613987	XOR
Registration Number:	2651461	XOR
Registration Number:	2613988	XOR
Serial Number:	76077984	X

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (612)766-1723

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 6127667000

TRADEMARK REEL: 002727 FRAME: 0879

900002338

Email: trademarkmpls@faegre.com

Correspondent Name: Faegre & Benson LLP
Address Line 1: 90 South Seventh Street
Address Line 2: 2200 Wells Fargo Center

Address Line 4: Minneapolis, MINNESOTA 55402-3901

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 55554-235824

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Kerry R. Thompson - Paralegal

Total Attachments: 3

source=55554 - Fair Isaac - Seurat - ASM#page1.tif source=55554 - Fair Isaac - Seurat - ASM#page2.tif source=55554 - Fair Isaac - Seurat - ASM#page3.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002727 FRAME: 0880

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARKS

This Assignment is made this ______ day of __October____, 2003, by Seurat Company ("Seurat"), a Delaware corporation and XOR, Inc. ("XOR"), a Delaware corporation, in favor of Fair Isaac Corporation, a Delaware corporation ("Fair Isaac"), located at 901 Marquette Avenue, Suite 3200, Minneapolis, Minnesota 55402, pursuant to the Asset Purchase Agreement dated September 17, 2003 among Seurat, XOR and Fair Isaac ("Purchase Agreement").

Seurat and XOR have adopted and used the trademarks set forth in the attached <u>Schedule</u>

<u>A</u> (collectively, the "Marks"), and pursuant to the Purchase Agreement have agreed to assign all of their rights in the Marks to Fair Isaac, including all registrations and applications for registration therefor.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Seurat and XOR do hereby transfer, assign and sell to Fair Isaac all of their right, title and interest in and to the Marks, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the Marks, all registrations and applications for registration of the Marks set forth in Schedule A, and all claims for damages by reason of past infringement of the Marks with the right to sue for and collect the same for Fair Isaac's own use and enjoyment and for the use and enjoyment of its successors, assigns or other legal representatives.

REEL: 002727 FRAME: 0881

SEURAT CO	OMPANY	
Ву	of Ch	nder and the community of the condition
Name	Davis Circle	and the state of t
Its	CFo	
XOR, INC.	72//	14 42 1
Ву	134h	
Name	DAVID CLARK	
T+c	CFO	

STATE OF <u>Lobrado</u>) ss COUNTY OF <u>Bouldy</u>)

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this day of September,

Notary Public

My Commission Expires 3/25/2006

Schedule A

I. Registrations Owned By Seurat Company

Mark	Registration/	Country
	Application Nos.	
SEURAT	2,643,921	United States
SEURAT	2,643,922	United States
SEURAT	721679	Mexico
SEURAT	2089597	European Union

II. Registrations and Registration Applications Owned By XOR, Inc.

<u>Mark</u>	Registration/	Country
	Application Nos.	
OPEN CONTENT	2,733,556	United States
VISIONPORT	2,593,719	United States
VISIONPORT	2,520,209	United States
XOR	2,613,987	United States
XOR	2,651,461	United States
XOR & Design	2,613,988	United States
X (Stylized)	76/077,984	United States

3

RECORDED: 10/08/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002727 FRAME: 0883